
Errors and omissions are accepted    
If there is any discrepancy in data the candidate will not be issued fee voucher and her application stands cancelled and there will be no liability on part of the University. 

Morning

1

2

3

169033

150532

198232

16903

15053

19823

Diary#

MARIA ABBAS

FARWA SALEEM

LAIBA KHAN

Name      

GHULAM ABBAS BAJWA

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SHAHID ALI KHAN

33101-6040901-4

33101-9879529-4

33102-5406449-6

592

581

547

Sr.# App.# Father's Name

Govt. College Women University Faisalabad
2nd  - Morning Tentative Merit List for BS Public Administration     Admission 2018 (Fall) 

Page: 1 of

Marks

  53.820

  52.820

  49.730

Per(%) Obtained. H.Q.

0

0

0

    Net

592

581

547

 Applicant' s CNIC No.

Ded

1100

1100

1100

Total 

1


