## **Govt. College Women University Faisalabad**

2nd - Morning Tentative Merit List for BS Public Administration Admission 2018 (Fall)

Page: 1 of 1

Morning

Sr.#	App.#	Diary#	Name	Father's Name	Applicant' s CNIC No.		Marks					
						Total	Obtained.	H.Q.	Ded	Net	Per(%)	
1	169033	16903	MARIA ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS BAJWA	33101-6040901-4	1100	592	0		592	53.820	
2	150532	15053	FARWA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	33101-9879529-4	1100	581	0		581	52.820	
3	198232	19823	LAIBA KHAN	SHAHID ALI KHAN	33102-5406449-6	1100	547	0		547	49.730	